
SENATE PRIMARY MARCH 3, 2020

PRECINCT 1 2 3 4 TOTAL
DEMOCRATS
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
REBECCA W. COLLETTA 178 237 255 226 896
JOHN T. MAHONEY, JR. 186 175 159 140 660
THOMAS W. MOAKLEY 112 111 109 98 430
SUSAN LYNN MORAN 59 39 46 35 179
STEPHEN MICHAEL PALMER 37 35 22 26 120
Blanks 16 22 8 17 63
Write-Ins 2 1 1 1 5

590 620 600 543 2353

REPUBLICANS
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
JESSE G. BROWN 121 172 152 125 570
JAMES R. MCMAHON, III 157 198 138 133 626
Blanks 4 2 2 3 11
Write-Ins 0 0 1 0 1

282 372 293 261 1208

GREEN RAINBOW
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
Blanks 0 0 1 0 1
Write-Ins 0 0 1 0 1
. 0 0 2 0 2

LIBERTARIAN 
SENATOR IN GENRAL COURT 
Blanks 1 1 0 1 3
Write-Ins 1 1 0 1 3

2 2 0 2 6
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